
                                   PUNJAB STATE TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED    

                          (Regd.office: PSEB Head office, The Mall Patiala-147001 
Corporate Identity Number:U40109PB2010SGC033814  www.pstcl.org 

O/o Additional S.E.TLSC, Division, PSTCL, Patiala Tel.No.&Fax No.0175-2363312 E-mail:srxen-tlss-
pta@pstcl.org 

 
                                    

                                                 CORRIGENDIUM No. 1 
 The date of Sale/receipt/Opening of tender published by this office 
T.E.17/TLSC/P/2015-16 which was due for opening on 07-04-2016 has been 
extended as under : 
 

(a) Last date & time of Sale of Tender documents:16.05.2016  upto 2.30 p.m. 

(b) Last date & time of Receipt of tender    :16.05.2016   upto 3.00 p.m. 

(c) Opening of tender      :16.05.2016   upto 3.30 p.m. 

Note:All terms & condition shall remain as published. 
 
 

                                               Addl. Superintending Engineer,TLSC, Division, Patiala. 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 gzikp    oki   NoK;fw;B   ekog'o/;B    fbwfNv 

 ( ofia dcso gha n?; JhHphH j?v  nkfc;, dh wkb gfNnkbk^147001) 
ekog'o/N n?vAfNNh BzpoL:{40109ghph2010n?;ih;h033814 www.pstcl.org 

o/o  tXhe fBrokB fJzihBhno NhHn?bHn/?;H;h wzvb, gfNnkbk  N?bhc{B$c?e;L0175^2363312 srxen-

tlss@pstcl.org 
 

eo'i?Avzw BzL 1 
N?vo fJzBe[nkoh BzL 17$NhHn?bHn?;H;hH$ghH$2015^16 d/ e[N/;aBK bJh N?Avo ckow 
d/ ;/b$gqkgs eoB$y'bD dh fwsh fijVh gfjbK 07$04$2016 fwEh ;h, ftZu j/m 
fby/ nB[;ko tkXk ehsk iKdk j?L 

   T) L N?Avo d;skt/i t/uD dh fwshL  16 wJh ,2016 ;wk 02H30 tZi/ sZe 
                  n) L N?Avo gqkgsh dh fwsh  L        16 wJh, 2016 ;wk 03H00 tZi/ sZe  
                  J) L  N?Avo y[ZbD dh fwsh   L       16 wJh, 2016 ;wK 03H30 tZi/ sZe  
 
B'NL pkeh ;aosK gfjbK gpfb;a N?Avo fJze[nkoh tkbhnK jh bkr{ ofjDrhnK . 
 
 

tXhe fBrokB fJziBhno, Nhn?bn?';;h wzvb 
gfNnkbk 

 

 

mailto:srxen-tlss@pstcl.org
mailto:srxen-tlss@pstcl.org

